Idépont

1962.02.17.
1962.03.30.
1962.09.04.
1962.09.10.
1962.09.11.
1962.09.15.
1962.09.16.
1962.09.17.
1962.09.18.
1962.12.02.
1962.12.18.
1962.12.31.
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Teriilet Korzet
FERENCES TEMPLOM
SETATER
FERENCES TEMPLOM
FERENCES TEMPLOM
VARPLEBANIA
VARPLEBANIA
JASZAI MARI UTCA
VARPLEBANIA
FERENCES TEMPLOM
IDEGKLINIKA
SETATER
REFORMATUS TEMPLOM

Megfigyeld 1
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Megfigyel6 2
Csoka
Csoka
Csoka
Csoka
Csoka
Csoka
Csoka
Csoka
Csoka
Csoka
Csoka
Csoka
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